
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 330.0 0

2 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 240.6 300.0 0

3 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 295.0 0

4 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 240.0 0

5 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 235.0 0

6 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 221.2 230.0 0

7 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 238.2 225.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 228.8 210.0 0

9 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 222.7 175.0 0

10 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 230.4 145.0 0

11 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 220.4 0 0

12 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 224.0 0 0

13 Anders Weisbeck Hillsboro Trojans 233.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 240.6 605.0 0

2 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 221.2 440.0 0

3 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 410.0 0

4 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 380.0 0

5 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 375.0 0

6 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 355.0 0

7 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 222.7 300.0 0

8 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 238.2 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 230.4 255.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 228.8 135.0 0

11 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 220.4 0 0

12 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 224.0 0 0

13 Anders Weisbeck Hillsboro Trojans 233.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 240.6 350.0 0

2 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 265.0 0

3 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 260.0 0

4 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 255.0 0

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 238.2 225.0 0

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 225.0 0

7 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 221.2 185.0 0

8 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 230.4 165.0 0

9 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 222.7 155.0 0

10 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 220.4 0 0

11 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 224.0 0 0

12 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 228.8 0 0

13 Anders Weisbeck Hillsboro Trojans 233.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caleb Birzer Hoisington High School 240.6 1255.0 10

2 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 1000.0 8

3 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 236.0 940.0 6

4 Camden Weimer Caney Valley 221.2 855.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 230.7 845.0 2

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 240.0 840.0 1

7 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 238.2 715.0 0

8 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 222.7 630.0 0

9 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 230.4 565.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 228.8 345.0 0

11 Garrett Babcock Neodesha High School 220.4 0 0

12 Caleb Lehman Rossville Bulldawgs 224.0 0 0

13 Anders Weisbeck Hillsboro Trojans 233.0 0 0


